
APPLICATION FORM FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF POWER COST UNDER 

INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT PROMOTION POLICY (IIPP) & Sector 

Promotion policies – 2010-2015 & 2015-20 

 

1. Select the industry type 

 

   New/Existing                                       Expansion/Diversification     

 

 

2. Customer ID (as mentioned in DISCOM bill) 

 

 

 

3. Power Tariff Details  

S No. Time Period Service 
Number 

Units 
Consumed (in 
kWh) 

Bill Amount Amount Paid 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

 

 

For Expansion/Diversification Units only (If checked): 

 

4. Power Tariff Details for past 3 years 

 

S No. Time Period (MM/YYYY) Service 
Number 

Units Consumed 
(in kWh) 

Bill Amount Amount Paid 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

 (Total 36 Rows) 



 

DECLARATION 
 

I / We hereby confirm that to the best of our knowledge and belief, information given herein and other 
papers enclosed are true and correct in all respects. We further undertake to substantiate the particulars 
about promoter(s) and other details with documentary evidence as and when called for. 
I / We hereby agree that I / We shall forthwith repay 10 times the amount sancionted/released to me/us 
under scheme, if the amount of Reimbursement of power tariff is found to be disbursed in excess of the 
amount actually admissible whatsoever the reason. 
 

 

Digital Signature by Applicant 

  



Line items to be auto populated from CAF 
 

1. Name of the Promoter / Managing Director / Managing Partner Name of the industry/enterprise 

2. Factory Location Address 

7. PAN Number of the industry/enterprise  

8. TIN Number of the industry/enterprise  

9. Nature of enterprise 

10. Social Status  

11. Category of enterprise 

12. Sector of industry/enterprise:  

14. Category of Registration  

15. Date of Commencement of commercial production 

18. Fixed Capital Investment details 

19.  Line of Activity 

20. Employment Details 

21. Power details of industry/enterprise  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 


